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Sample Size: 2820 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 31st July - 1st August 2011

Gender Age Social grade Region
Rest of | Midlands /
Total Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2820 | 1371 [ 1449 | 341 | 719 | 964 | 795 | 1607 | 1213 | 361 917 603 694 245
% % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Imagine you saw someone you knew and noticed they had accidentally left their flies
undone. Would you tell them or not?
Would tell them 82 83 80 74 75 85 86 83 80 80 82 81 82 84
Would not tell them 9 9 9 15 12 8 7 8 11 12 9 9 9 8
Don't know 9 7 11 11 13 8 7 9 9 9 8 10 10 8
Imagine you saw someone you knew and noticed they had accidentally tucked their
skirt in the back of their knickers. Would you tell them or not?
Would tell them 87 81 94 78 83 90 92 88 87 84 88 87 88 91
Would not tell them 7 12 2 11 9 6 5 7 7 10 7 7 7 5
Don't know 6 7 4 10 8 4 3 5 6 6 5 6 5 3
Imagine you saw someone you did NOT know who had accidentally left their flies
undone. Would you tell them or not?
Would tell them 23 28 18 10 18 26 30 21 26 22 21 24 26 25
Would not tell them 57 53 61 75 63 54 48 59 54 61 61 54 53 57
Don'tknow 20 19 21 15 19 21 22 20 20 18 18 22 22 18
Imagine you saw someone you did NOT know who had accidentally tucked their skirt
in the back of their knickers. Would you tell them or not?
Would tell them 50 35 63 34 44 54 56 48 52 51 47 49 52 54
Would not tell them 35 48 23 52 40 31 28 38 32 38 40 32 31 33
Don'tknow 15 17 14 14 16 14 16 14 16 11 13 19 17 13
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